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The 2023 Season Has Begun!

This month our 2023 season began! This is an exciting and busy time for us
as we FINALLY return to servicing your gardens. With months to review,
reflect, and prepare this past winter, our team is more than ready to get back
to our passion: beautifying your landscape.

With the entire season ahead of us, let's all take a moment to enjoy the
delights of one beautifully designed, impeccably installed, and thoughtfully
maintained garden. (Click the link below)

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://youtu.be/0FSpGg1Omos
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com
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https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=CULTIVATE+Newsletter%3A+https://campaignlp.constantcontact.com/em/1105083662979/49fbfb1a-2070-4e73-9bc6-67eeb2161a3f
https://www.linkedin.com/sharing/share-offsite/?url=https://campaignlp.constantcontact.com/em/1105083662979/49fbfb1a-2070-4e73-9bc6-67eeb2161a3f


Client Steward Team
Our team will be focusing on the following
services this week:

Spring clean up
Spring display installation scheduling

Plant Health Care
This week our team will be applying the
following treatments as weather allows:

Leaf miner for boxwoods
Organic fertilization
Synthetic fertilization with pre-emergent
Rose care applications
Ornamental fungicide for Crabapples
and Hawthorns

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com
Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com
Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com
Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com
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Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com
Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com
Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com
Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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